



2026:DHC:3124

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ O.M.P. 1413/2014

V K NAYAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Harsh Kaushik, Adv for applicant
/ petitioner Mr. V.K. Nayar

versus

G P NAYAR & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv

CORAM:
SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
31.01.2020

At request, re-notify the matter for **consideration** on
23.03.2020.

DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JANUARY 31, 2020/ym

Click here to check corrigendum